145-147 PRENTY OOD STREET

SHANG MAKER

Full cut *9203 - Hall cut *92028 - Third cut *92038 - Filth cut *92058

Date Issued 2/115/68	PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBI Address 147 Brentwood Street Installation For: Owner of Bidg.: Pat Coyne Owner's Address: 147 Brantwood	PERMIT NUMBER	
Portland Plumbing Inspector	Plumber: Rouber. Katk	Date: 1/15/6	FEE
By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN	NEW nEP'L.		
	SINKS	1	2.00
App. First Insp.	TOILETS	1	2.00
Date	BATH TUBS	1	2.00
By // M	SHOWERS		
MARPI Final hasp.	DRAINS FLOC		
	HOT WATER TANK	KS TEATERS	
EDMOLD R. COUDITITY	TANKLESS WATER	R HEATERS	
By CHIEF PLUMBING INSPECTOR.	GARBAGE DISPO	BALS	
Type of Bldg.	SEPTIC TANKS HOUSE SEWERS		
Commercial	ROOF LEADERS		
☐ Residential	AUTOMATIC WA	ASHERS	
☐ Single	DISHWASHERS		
☐ Multi Family	OTHER		1
New Construction			
Remodeling	_		
		TOTAL 3	6.00
Building	and Inspection Services Dept.; Plum	bing Inspection	



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIP

PELLY TUSSUED

	OK POWER EQUIPMENT	14 TE 7901
To the INSPECTOR OF PARKET	Portland, Maine, Nov. 17, 1961	CITY of PORTLAN
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDI	NGS, PORTLAND, ME.	
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Bu Location 147 Brents and G	ies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or siding Code of the City of Portland, and the following speci	ower equipment in accord- fications:
ivaine and address of -	Dunding & Iam Cwelling	
Harr	ris. Oil Co., 202 Commercial St. Tel	22xisting
	101	ephone 2 .8 30/
install Oll humaing	POOL OF WORK	
heating system	entinplace.ofcoal-fired (conversion) in	existing steam
•	*** * ** ***	
Location of appliance	TOWER ROTTED	
Marine	material in floor surface or beneath?	•
From Acres 6	Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? Kind o. [uel?], from top of appliance or casing top of furnace From front of appliance	***
Size of aking a smoke pipe	From front of appliance	
If gas fired have	rom from of appliance or casing top of furnace rom from of appliance From sides or back of the connections to same flue Rated maximum deposits	appliance
Will sufficient fact.	Date of the control o	*****
	Other connections to same flue Rated maximum demand per cappliance to insure proper and safe combustion? IF OIL BURNER	r hour
Will of ator be always in an	gun type Lahelled by	
Type of floor beneath burner conserved	IF OIL BURNER Sun type Labelled by underwriters' laid no Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of Size of vent pipe 14.11. Number and capacity of tanks	oratories? Jes
Location of oil storage	Size of vent pine 141	шикт кор
Low water shut off	Number and capacity of	********* ***** ********** *********
Will all tanks be more than 6	Make McDonald-Miller	T#(2
Total capacity of any existing storage to	Number and capacity of tanks	67
y amosting storage tank	Make McDonald-Miller No. any flame? Yes How many tanks enclosed? Service for furnace burners (1) existing IF COOKING APPLIANCE	
If so, how protected?	Any burnable material in a	
If so, how protected?	Height of I are the	ir
From front of appliance	Distance to combustible material from ton	Commence of the same
Size of chimney flue	Height of Legs, if any Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? From sides and back	
Is hood to be provided?	r connections to same flue	De
If gas fired, how vented?	If so, how vented?	
	Rated and gravity	?
MISCELLANEOU	IS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION	ur
177	Manager and the second of the	
	The second secon	***************************************
4 65	The second of th	**********
1 12 years		***********
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00	The second of th	****************
huilding at same time.)	for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for cost	
IPPROVAL.	for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional h	eater, etc., in same
11:11.10 July)	
ie jo mi	Will those by the	
target in the second	Will there be in charge of the above work a per sec that the State and City requirements	rson competent to
	sec that the State and City requirements perta	ining thereto are
Port of the state		o
CS. 300 114	airis Oil Co	
INSPECTION COPY Signature of	Firstaller . Bes . A . M. Olan '	,
	, will .	Manual 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	•	

J. B.

aa f

-		Rich T Continu	toward our sound of the same of
ļ	Date De la	Plan POSTING SCHEDULE	
J:	11/10/20 No. 1	110	A service of the serv
	3/1/	Date Document No.	Pien File Sympos
	110/27 PA-6mn 27	and the designation of the second sec	
	3/46 PBu-Dno 46	The state of the s	Type of Document
	makes		Co-Camplaint
	The state of the s	The second secon	I-Inquiry
	more product to dependence to the	Company of the Compan	Angala Work under Personal
· · ·	gridana gridana	and the same part of th	AAlteration DDemolicion
The state of the s	33.0	in the second se	Reh p. Diag. or st.
一样,多数据51万一年	A second	and a configuration to the state of the stat	Rfa-Reneir after fire
	Samuel and the samuel	ting to make of the state of th	Rr. Por With alterette
The state of the s		war as many damphase to the second	Type of use
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	The second parties are a second parties and the second parties are a sec	The state of the s	Ck-Castallation n
	Separation of some	The second secon	Birthon
E A Section of the Contract of	dimension to	7 * ***	By-Hot Water heater
	Observation of the state of the		Pw.p. equipment liquids
	an annual contraction of the con		Rn-por appliance
		and the state of t	Sn. D
The state of the s	Management of the designation of	American Indiana	Driber Tree onesting from
Management and a second	of International State of Assistance Assista		Toe agriculation
The state of the s	Million and Administration of	.]	ARTA
The second second	m manus.		Honey To the American
	The same of the sa	1 1 mm	,
annual many		De De	Maria Lodge
2.3	and a second sec		Minor Garage
Day of Continuous and Continuous and		""""""	TOTAL
The same of the sa	Annual of the state of the stat	man Promotor I II EID-	Darage Garage
The was the summer of	and the control of th	Ie-	10191
	and the same of th	and Soh	ne. I BROOM
distribution of the boundaries	-	Ten 1	Sohool Penement or Apt Houng
To the other states of the state of the stat	markey and a second of the sec	The state of the s	earch of the
	The same of the sa	Date	Pocument No. Flat
-	The same of the sa	A Section of the sect	File
The same and the first section of the same and the same a	and the same of th	continue on home	Manager was a second
and the second	Programmer and the communication of the communicati	tomate strength	manufasian and a state of the s
The second secon	and the state of t	All the second s	of statements
Manager B	The second secon	attentional attentional management	The state of the s
	Production and Production of the Production of t	The statement of the state of t	the state of the s
Anthonous Marie and Anthonous Anthon	since automates principality	th opposition of the state of t	annathutanana
The state of the s	his and the second of the seco	min spanning station and an armony	manus and
	and the same of th	france and the second s	And
The Control of the Co	A Parami	- Indiana	And Andrews
	She Below of the same of the s	Salaring to a series of the se	and the same of th
	•	A GARLES	4



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO BUILD SM CLASS BUILDING.

3rd CLASS BUILDING

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. Portland, Maine Heaven 7/27 19
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build, according to the following specifications, the Laws of the State of Maine, and the Building Ordinance of the City of Portland:
Location 267 Brentwood Street Ward 9 Within Fire Limits? 10
Owner's name and address? Howard Hemilton, 14 Darkmanth Street, F44724
Contractor's name and address? OKINAP
Architect's name and address?
Proposed occupancy of building (purpose)? private garage 2 cars (no corrected volice)
No. families? apartments? lodgers?
Dize, front r. 19 depth r. 20 N. stories? I height average and the life
To be erected on solid or filled land? solid earth or rock?
Material of foundation? posts Thickness, top? bottom?
Material of underpinning?over 4 ft. high?thickness?
Kind of roof (pitch, hip, etc.)? b hip Kind of rocang? asphalt
Kind of heat? no Material of chimney? , of lining?
Size of Framing Members
Corner posts? 4:4 Sills? 4:76 Rafters or roof beams? 2:24 on center? 2:26
Material and size of columns under girders?on center?on center?
Ledger board used? Size? Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2 x 4 16" O. C.
Girders 6" x 8" or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts will
be all one piece in cross section.
Floor timbers: 1st floor. cinder , 2nd , 3rd , 4th
On centers: 1st floor 2nd 3nd
Span: 1st floor 2nd 3-4
On centers: 1st floor , 2nd , 3rd , 4th Span: 1st floor , 2nd , 3rd , 4th
aniformity within the second of the second o
Party walls thickness 1st story , 2nd story NOTIFICATION OR CLOSHIC N 13 W
Material of cornice? How fastened?
If Anartment, Tenement or Lodging House
Dimensions of lot?
Descriptions of other buildings on lot i
Clear distance to rear lot line? to one side lot line? to other side lot line?
If a Private Garage
No. cars now accommodated on lot?
Other buildings on same lot? Cwolling 2 femilies
Distance from nearest present building to proposed garage?
parto or garage, including eaves, will be at least of fire the second
Garage will be at least
Will there be a heating plant within building?
If so, how protected?
<u>Miscellaneous</u>
Will the above construction require the removal or distribution of
Plans filed as part of this application? sketch No. sheets? No. sheets?
Estimated total cost \$ 400.
Signature of owner or authorized representative?
Summer of authorized representative?



Location, ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate application required for every building. Plans must be filed with this application.

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO BUILD

(30 CLASS BUILDING)

Portland, Me., November 14,192319

TO THE

INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to boild, according to the following

The uniteragned neters appres :	or a portino to a ma, areas	
Specifications:— 147 Brantwood Street War	a 8 Kira Limi	ts?no
Location 147 Brantwood Street War Name of owner is? Howard Hamilton	Address 14 Dart	mouth Street
Name of owner is?	Address	
Name of mechanic is?	Address	
Name of architect is?	no .	
Proposed accupancy of building (purpose)? dwell: If a dwelling or tenement house, for how many families?	2	
If a dwelling or tenement house, for now many families?		
Are there to be stores in lower story?		
Size of lot, No. of 'ceet front?; No. of feet res Size of building, No. of feet front?_26ft; No. of feet res	r?; No. of fe	et deep!
Size of building, No. of feet front? 2511; No. of feet rea	r? ZOIE; No. of te	et deep: 4010
No. of stories, front? 2	; rear?	
No. of feet in height from the mean grade of street to the	highest part of the roof?_	28ft
Distance from lot lines, front?feet; side?	feet; side?f	eet; rear?
Firestop to be used? yes		- <u>'</u>
Will the building be erected on solid or filled land?	solid	
Will the foundation be laid on earth, rock or piles!		
If on piles, No. of rows?distance on centr	es/lengtl	ı of?
Diameter, top of? diame	eter, bottom of	
Size of posts, 4 x 6 Studding 2 x 4 16 O. C. Sills 4 x 8	8 Roof Rafters 2 x 6 24	O. C. Girders 6 x
Size of girts 4 x 4		
Size of floor timbers? 1st floor 2x8 , 2d , 2d	3d	, 4th
16	3d	4th
O. C. " " "	24	4th
Will the building be properly braced?	, vu	, 101.
Building, how framed?	18in 12in	
Material of foundation? Gold 1808 thickness of	Z-24 (1.1-1	rtari 8in
Underpinning, material of concrete height of	OLU thickness	S OIL
Will the roof be flat, pitch, mansard or hip?_pitch	Material of roofin	gy anymate
Will the building be heated by steam, furnaces, stoves or go	rates? Busam Will th	e nues de linear
Will the building conform to the requirements of the law	, yes	,. <u></u>
Means of egress?		
If the building is to be occupied as a Tenemen	t House, give the follo	wing particulars
What is the height of cellar or basement?		
What will be the clear height of first story?	second?	third?
State what means of egress is to be provided		
	nd stepladder to roof?	ź
Scuttle a	ilu alchianner in room	20°
Estimated Cost,		
Signature of owner or author-	Loward & d	Camella
\$ 9500 · ized representative, -		- ARRENT L
\$ 9500 • ized representatative, - Addres	58,	Ť.
- 5.		
Plans submitted? F	Received by?	

1.75

145-147 Brentwood Street

DRG-GTR II



CERTIFICATE O F COMPLIANCE

CITY OF PORTLAND

 \int May 14, 1979

Department of Neighborhood Conservation Housing Inspections Division Telephone: 775-5451 - Extension 448 - 358

Mr. Gary Coyne

Portland, Maine 04103
Re: Premises located at 145-147 Brentwood Street, Pt land, Maine DC III 134-C-10
Dear Mr. Coyne:
A re-inspection of the premises noted above was made on May 11, 1979 by Housing Inspector Bartlett
This is to certify that you have complied with our request to correct the violation of the Municipal Codes relating to housing conditions as described in our "Notice of Housing Conditions" dated
Thank you for your cooperation and your efforts to help us maintain decent, rafe and sanitary housing for all Portland residents.
In order to aid it. e preservation of Portland's existing housing

in order to aid it. to preservation of instruction of inspect inventory, it shal be the policy of this department to inspect each residential building at least once every five years. Although a property is subject to re-inspection at any time during the said five year period, the next regular inspection of this property is scheduled for May 1984.

Sincerely yours, Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director Neighborhood Conservation

Lyle D. Noyes, Chief of Housing Inspections

NOTICE OF HOUSING CONDITIONS City of Portland Department of Neighborhood Conservation Housing Inspections Di Ision Tel. 775-5451 - Ext. 448 - 358

Mr. Gary Coyne 147 Brentwood Street Portland, Maine 04103

ALOK -DATE 5/11 Ch.-B1.-Lot: 134-C-10 145-147 Brentwood St. Location: Project: DC III May 23, 1977 July 23, 1977 Issued: Expired:

Dear Mr. Gary Coyne:

An examination was made of the premises at 145-147 Brentwood St. , Portland, Violations of Municipal Codes relating Maine, by Housing Inspector Maine, by Housing Inspector Leary Violation to housing conditions were found as described in detail below.

In accordance with provisions of the above mentioned Codes, you are requested to correct In accordance with provisions of the above mentioned Codes, you are requested to correct these defects on or before July 23, 1977

You may contact this office to arrange a satisfactory repair schedule if you are mable to make such repairs within the specified time. We will assume the repairs to be in progress if we do not hear from you within that the premises have been brought into compliance with Code Standards. Please contact this office if you have any questions regarding this Notice. office if you have any questions regarding this Notice.

Your cooperation will help this Department in its goal to maintain all Portland residents in

Very truly yours,

Joseph E. Gray, Jr. Director Neighborhood Conservation

i mapector		
M. Leary	Lyle D. Noyes	146-
	Chief of Housing Inspection	ns
EXISTING VIOLATIONS OF CHAPTER 307 - "MINIMUM	STANDARDS FOR HOUSING" -	
31/17/2 40- 04:34:4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4		Section(s)
S/11/79 FRONT PORCH CELLING TOPICS TOO!	ing material:	3a
W 4- BRAR PORCE CTATES - WASHINGE	missing to buckled matched hourds	-3a
3/191 STATES TO THE PARTY OF TH	TARTE LEGISLA	3d
DESCRIPTION ROOF COPIES AND DESCRIPTION AND DESCRIPTIONS AND DESCRIPTION AND D	a fascia board	30
5/11/94 (E) LEFT MEDBLE CELLAR OF THE	rear abace the routities	3à
DICAM OF AN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND	INDIANO THE PERSON OF THE PERS	
ALL COUNTY BY AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY O	TAKEN TURNEY TOO TOO TOO	
As an energy conservation recourse	r replace cracked point	
As an energy conservation agasure you may will install combination windows and doors.	sh to have the house insulation ar	id/or
continued		

VV

143-147 Brentwood Street cont.

PIRST FLOOR

12. DIMING ROOM WINDOW - secure class by replacing points and/or reglecing window.

SECOND FLOOR

13. LEFT FROM REDECOM WINDOW - replace missing counter balance cords allowing window took to remain clavated when opened.

14. THIRD PLOOR REAR - REDROOM CELLENG - determine the reason and reasedy the condition which

* WHEN MAKING YOUR REPAIRS, FIRST PRIORITY IS TO BE GIVEN TO ITEMS WITH ASTERISKS, AS ATTY
CONSTITUTE EXTREME HAZARDS TO THE HEALTH OR SAFETY OF THE OCCUPANTS OF THIS STRUCTURE.

We suggest you contact the City of Portland Building Inspection Department, 389 Congress Street, Tel. 775-5451 to determine if any of the items listed above require a building or alteration permit.

!	_ OK	Wa Rigularond
	1	LOCATION 145-147 Brendwoods
REINSPECTION RECOMMENDATIONS	BY 5/11/19	110, 111
-	BY JIT	OWNER GREY Copin
INSPECTOR MLeaty	DATE GB	FINAL NOTICE
	HEARING NOTI	EXDITED S
NOTICE OF HOUSING CONDITIONS	Issued E	xpired Issued
155060		
5-23-77 7-23-7)	-tens and	I recommend the following action:
was made of the a	above premises cit	I recommend the following action:
A TETROPOLITIONS HOLATIONS HO	AVE BEEN CORRECTED	"POSTING RELEASE"
DAIS I Icand NCFRTIFIUAL	C 01 0-11	
5-112 PACTORY Reh	abilitation in Pro	gress
31179 GB Time Extended To	ONTO SUL	19
31179 GB Time Extended 10	<u>):</u>	
Time Extended T	0:	
Time Extended T		
		" FINAL NOTICE"
UNSATISFACTORY Send "HEARING	NOTICE"	
POST Entire		
POST Dwelling	Units	
UNSATISFACTION	To Be Taken	
	O= -20#	HAINING
INSPECTOR'S R	EMARKS: Ke	
3/1179 08	SALD	٥
5/11/79 B DCORRECTED	- NO ADD - SCI. S	
INSTRUCTION	S TO INSPECTOR: _	
		no described language

一般のでは、 東京の一般のでは、 大きのないとのできない。